Odkurzacz reczny M18FCVL-0

Informacje ogdine

GTIN/EAN
Nazwa producenta

ID produktu wg producenta

Opis ETIM

Klasa

Grupa

Model

Zasilanie bateryjne
Zakres napiecia
Pojemnos¢ zbiornika

Dtugos¢ przewodu zasilajgcego

ePIM.one 8.23 [https://epim.one]

4058546341183
MILWAUKEE
4933478185

Odkurzacz (EC000542)
Mate AGD (EG000040)
Odkurzacz reczny

Tak

18..18 V

0,951

1,2m

2022-05-02
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